CR

Companies Registry

NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

CLM/CR/10960C

RMTR/00025020 RMTR/00040920 RMTR/00044020 RMTR/00050920
RMTR/00056420 RMTR/00059420 RMTR/00059520 RMTR/00059720
RMTR/00060720 RMTR/00061320 RMTR/00061520 RMTR/00061720
RMTR/00063120 RMTR/00063820 RMTR/00064220 RMTR/00064320
RMTR/00064420 RMTR/00064820 RMTR/00064920

Company Number

714016

Company Name
[MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new
certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost :

Applicant Registered Holder Certificate Number Number of Shares Class of Shares
TANG KA YUE - Same - MTRO0027997 @ 500 Ordinary
TANG KA YUE - Same - MTR04410187 @4 Ordinary

CHAU LAI KING MA FAT SHUN DECEASED MTRO0378686 @ 1,000 Ordinary
CHAU LAI KING MA FAT SHUN DECEASED MTR01182952 @ 50 Ordinary
CHAU LAI KING MA FAT SHUN DECEASED MTR70328412 @ 66 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR0O0044103 @ 500 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR00698975 @3 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR01185252 @ 25 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR01329642 @7 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR01427559 @ 13 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR01554908 @7 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR01678488 @ 18 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR01797823 @8 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR02025014 @7 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR02137398 @ 14 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR02243960 @5 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR02356267 @ 10 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR02464070 @4 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR02574813 @9 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR02683325 @4 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR02799296 @7 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR02904382 @3 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR03005168 @12 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR03126809 @3 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR03222563 @9 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR03326903 @3 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR03434328 @ 11 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR03513487 @ 16 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR03706362 @ 16 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR03799183 @>5 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR03987567 @4 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR04083165 @ 14 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR04174335 @4 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR04269896 @ 15 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR04359764 @5 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR04452216 @ 16 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTRO04540667 @4 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR04631240 @ 22 Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING - Same - MTR70330581 @ 33 Ordinary
KWAN WAL SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR00185223 @ 500 Ordinary
KWAN WAL SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR01118718 @ 25 Ordinary
KWAN WAL SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR02435549 @3 Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR02653692 @4 Ordinary
KWAN WAL SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR02770622 @6 Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR02875852 @3 Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR02976462 @ 10 Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR03096437 @3 Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR03205091 @7 Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR03309634 @3 Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN SIU CHUEN DECEASED MTR70256390 @ 33 Ordinary
LO BENJAMIN CHIN KEUNG - Same - MTR01147931 @ 25 Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY - Same - MTR00215880 @ 500 Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY - Same - MTR0O0673244 @3 Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY - Same - MTRQ0805651 @ 25 Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY - Same - MTR01240597 @7 QOrdinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY - Same - MTR01362078 @ 13 Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY - Same - MTR01478810 @7 Ordinary



CR

Companies Registry

KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
KO SUK YING PEGGY
LO CHIN KEUNG BENJAMIN
HO WOON HING
LEE MEI LIN
LEE MET LIN
LEE MEI LIN
LEE MEI LIN
LEE MET LIN
LEE MEI LIN
LEE MEI LIN
LEE MET LIN
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
LEE WAI PO
NG MEI HAN MAY
KWAN WAI CHING
YIP YUK KING
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY
TANG YUK MAY

- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
WONG QUAN DECEASED
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
HO SAI WO DECEASED
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -
- Same -

(887
=]

[P%]

MTRO1604892
MTR01723909
MTR01917005
MTR02028405
MTR02139637
MTR02246072
MTR02358403
MTR02466165
MTR02576899
MTR02685433
MTR02801373
MTR02906563
MTR03011366
MTR03125213
MTR03201359
MTR03305906
MTR03413069
MTR03532246
MTR03626650
MTR03724664
MTR03816851
MTR03913003
MTR04004946
MTR04100762
MTR04191409
MTR04287180
MTR04376502
MTR04469352
MTR04557034
MTR04648104
MTR70051175
MTR00297119
MTR00114288
MTRO0570683
MTR00720624
MTR01148182
MTRO1321392
MTR01415451
MTR01545705
MTR01669678
MTR70295503
MTRO03545827
MTRO3639735
MTR03737947
MTRO03829725
MTR03926057
MTR04017513
MTR04113535
MTR04203780
MTR04295658
MTR04388559
MTR04481725
MTR04568820
MTR04660335
MTR01696725
MTR03364576
MTR01251303
MTR00188971
MTR01017457
MTR01752879
MTR01864958
MTR01975828
MTR02086368
MTR02413857
MTR02524302
MTR02631205
MTRO2748389
MTR02853673
MTR02960951
MTRO3068935
MTR03178182
MTR03282871
MTRO3389611
MTR03571114

-~ NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

@ 18
@8
@ 14
@7
@ 14
@5
@ 10
@4
@9
@4
@7
@3
@ 12
@3
@9
@ 3
@ 11
@16
@5
@ 16
@5
@ 17
@ 4
@ 14
@4
@ 15
@5
@ 16
@4
@ 22
@ 33
@ 500
@ 500
@ 1,500
@ 10
@ 75
@ 21
@ 40
@ 23
@ 56
@ 100

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary



(CR

Companies Registry

TANG YUK MAY - Same -
TANG YUK MAY - Same -
TANG YUK MAY - Same -
TANG YUK MAY - Same -
KWONG HO - Same -
WONG PO KEUNG - Same -
TSANG CHI HO TSANG YAN FAT DECEASED
CHOW SAU LAIL - Same -
CHOW SAU LAL - Same -
CHOW SAU LAI - Same -
WONG KA WAL - Same -
WONG KA WAI - Same -

MTRO3664128
MTR03762542
MTR03853472
MTR70160254
MTR01055421
MTR04691726
MTR03024998
MTR00248102
MTR0O0996216
MTR70139984
MTR00095901
MTR00982365

-~ NS3

Notice of Intention to Issue
New Share Certificate

@5
@ 14
@5
@ 33
@ 50
@ 18
@ 20
@ 1,000
@ 50
@ 66
@ 500
@ 25

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
QOrdinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application

under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

(a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company’s website

throughout a period of at least one month; and

(b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of
Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the
said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies

Ordinance.

2020-11-30
Date

Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited

Share Registrar

of

MTR Corporation Limited

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with

section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date

For and on behalf of
The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Authorized Officer

3of3



	CLM-CR-10954C-10960C-7 sets_Part7
	CLM-CR-10954C-10960C-7 sets_Part8
	CLM-CR-10954C-10960C-7 sets_Part9

