

# Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

### CLM/CR/10960C

RMTR/00025020 RMTR/00040920 RMTR/00044020 RMTR/00050920 RMTR/00056420 RMTR/00059420 RMTR/00059520 RMTR/00059720 RMTR/00060720 RMTR/00061320 RMTR/00061520 RMTR/00061720 RMTR/00063120 RMTR/00063820 RMTR/00064220 RMTR/00064320 RMTR/00064420 RMTR/00064920

Company Number			_
714	1016		

#### **Company Name**

MTR Corporation Limited

NOTICE is hereby given that application has been received by the above-mentioned Company for the issue of a new certificate / new certificates in respect of the following share certificates which have been declared lost:

	D	6 .:5		61 661
<u>Applicant</u>	Registered Holder	Certificate Number	Number of Shares	Class of Shares
TANG KA YUE	- Same -	MTR00027997	@ 500	Ordinary
TANG KA YUE	- Same -	MTR04410187	@ 4	Ordinary
CHAU LAI KING	MA FAT SHUN DECEASED	MTR00378686	@ 1,000	Ordinary
CHAU LAI KING	MA FAT SHUN DECEASED	MTR01182952	@ 50	Ordinary
CHAU LAI KING	MA FAT SHUN DECEASED	MTR70328412	@ 66	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR00044103	@ 500	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR00698975	@ 3	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR01185252	@ 25	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR01329642	@ 7	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR01427559	@ 13	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR01554908	@ 7	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR01678488	@ 18	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR01797823	@ 8	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR02025014	@ 7	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR02137398	@ 14	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR02243960	@ 5	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR02356267	@ 10	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR02464070	@ 4	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR02574813	@ 9	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR02683325	@ 4	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR02799296	@ 7	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR02904382	@ 3	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR03005168	@ 12	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR03126809	@ 3	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR03222563	@ 9	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR03326903	@ 3	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR03434328	@ 11	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR03513487	@ 16	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR03706362	@ 16	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR03799183	@ 5	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING				
	- Same -	MTR03987567	@ 4	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR04083165	@ 14	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR04174335	@ 4	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR04269896	@ 15	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR04359764	@ 5	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR04452216	@ 16	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR04540667	@ 4	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR04631240	@ 22	Ordinary
CHEUNG ANITA YING	- Same -	MTR70330581	@ 33	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR00185223	@ 500	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR01118718	@ 25	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR02435549	@ 3	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR02653692	@ 4	Ordinary
			~~ <del>~</del>	
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR02770622	@ 6	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR02875852	@ 3	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR02976462	@ 10	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR03096437	@ 3	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR03205091	@ 7	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR03309634	@ 3	Ordinary
KWAN WAI SHAN	SIU CHUEN DECEASED	MTR70256390	@ 33	Ordinary
LO BENJAMIN CHIN KEUNG	- Same -	MTR01147931	@ 25	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR00215880	@ 500	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR00673244	@ 3	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR00805651	@ 25	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR01240597	@ 7	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR01362078	@ 13	Ordinary
	- Same -			17
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Jame -	MTR01478810	@ 7	Ordinary



# Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

KO CLIK VINC DECCY	C	MTD01604003	0.10	0 1:
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR01604892	@ 18	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR01723909	@ 8	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR01917005	@ 14	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR02028405	@ 7	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR02139637	@ 14	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR02246072	@ 5	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR02358403	@ 10	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR02466165	@ 4	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR02576899	@ 9	
				Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR02685433	@ 4	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR02801373	@ 7	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR02906563	@ 3	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03011366	@ 12	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03129213	@ 3	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03201359	@ 9	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03305906	@ 3	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03413069	@ 11	
				Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03532246	@ 16	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03626650	@ 5	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03724664	@ 16	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03816891	@ 5	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR03913003	@ 17	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR04004946	@ 4	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR04100762	@ 14	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY			@ 4	
	- Same -	MTR04191409		Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR04287180	@ 15	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR04376502	@ 5	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR04469352	@ 16	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR04557034	@ 4	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR04648104	@ 22	Ordinary
KO SUK YING PEGGY	- Same -	MTR70051175	@ 33	Ordinary
LO CHIN KEUNG BENJAMIN	WONG QUAN DECEASED	MTR00297119	@ 500	Ordinary
HO WOON HING	157			
	- Same -	MTR00114288	@ 500	Ordinary
LEE MEI LIN	- Same -	MTR00570683	@ 1,500	Ordinary
LEE MEI LIN	- Same -	MTR00720624	@ 10	Ordinary
LEE MEI LIN	- Same -	MTR01148182	@ 75	Ordinary
LEE MEI LIN	- Same -	MTR01321392	@ 21	Ordinary
LEE MEI LIN	- Same -	MTR01419451	@ 40	Ordinary
LEE MEI LIN	- Same -	MTR01545705	@ 23	Ordinary
LEE MEI LIN	- Same -	MTR01669678	@ 56	Ordinary
LEE MEI LIN	- Same -	MTR70295503	@ 100	
				Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR03545827	@ 15	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR03639735	@ 5	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR03737947	@ 14	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR03829725	@ 5	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR03926057	@ 15	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR04017513	@ 4	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR04113535	@ 13	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR04203780	@ 4	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR04299658	@ 14	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR04388559	@ 4	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR04481725	@ 15	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR04568820	@ 4	Ordinary
LEE WAI PO	- Same -	MTR04660335	@ 20	Ordinary
NG MEI HAN MAY	- Same -	MTR01696725	@ 53	Ordinary
KWAN WAI CHING	HO SAI WO DECEASED	MTR03364576	@ 35	Ordinary
	- Same -	MTR01251303		
YIP YUK KING			@ 7	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR00188971	@ 500	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR01017457	@ 25	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR01752879	@ 7	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR01864958	@ 13	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR01975828	@ 6	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR02086368	@ 13	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR02413857	@ 4	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR02524302		
			@ 8	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR02631205	@ 4	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR02748389	@ 7	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR02853673	@ 3	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR02960951	@ 11	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR03068935	@ 3	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR03178182	@ 8	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR03176162	@ 3	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR03389611	@ 10	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR03571114	@ 15	Ordinary





# Notice of Intention to Issue New Share Certificate

TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR03664128	@ 5	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR03762542	@ 14	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR03853472	@ 5	Ordinary
TANG YUK MAY	- Same -	MTR70160294	@ 33	Ordinary
KWONG HO	- Same -	MTR01055421	@ 50	Ordinary
WONG PO KEUNG	- Same -	MTR04691726	@ 18	Ordinary
TSANG CHI HO	TSANG YAN FAT DECEASED	MTR03024998	@ 20	Ordinary
CHOW SAU LAI	- Same -	MTR00248102	@ 1,000	Ordinary
CHOW SAU LAI	- Same -	MTR00996216	@ 50	Ordinary
CHOW SAU LAI	- Same -	MTR70139984	@ 66	Ordinary
WONG KA WAI	- Same -	MTR00095901	@ 500	Ordinary
WONG KA WAI	- Same -	MTR00982365	@ 25	Ordinary

AND TAKE NOTICE that the above-mentioned Company may issue a new certificate / new certificates on application under section 163 of the Companies Ordinance if:

- (a) a notice is published under section 164(2)(a) and the notice has been made available on the Company's website throughout a period of at least one month; and
- (b) the Company has not received notice of any other claim in respect of the shares.

We certify that the above-mentioned Company has delivered a copy of the above Notice to the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited and that an authorized officer of that company has certified to the Company in writing that the said copy of the Notice is being exhibited in accordance with the provisions of section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

2020-11-30 Date	Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited Share Registrar	
	of	
	MTR Corporation Limited	

I confirm that the above notice is being displayed at the Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in accordance with section 164(5) of the Companies Ordinance.

Date	For and on behalf of
	The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited
	Authorized Officer